2
P R E S S U R E  TA N K S
        &  A C C E S S O R I E S
CHALLENGERTM SERIES
PRESSUREWAVETM SERIES
C2-LITE CADTM SERIES
SUPERFLOWTM SERIES
GWS ENERGY SAVER

Capacity
(litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-PWB2V 2 0.6 10 Bar 1 127 x 183
FLE-PWB8V 8 3 10 Bar 1 203 x 317
FLE-PWB18V 18 6 10 Bar 1 279 x 368
FLE-PWB60V 60 22 10 Bar 1 388 x 554
FLE-PWB80V 80 29 10 Bar 1 388 x 787
10 BAR HORIZONTAL TANKS
FLE-PWS20H 20 8 10 Bar 1 289 x 444
FLE-PWS60H 60 22 10 Bar 1 414 x 528
16 BAR INDUSTRIAL HIGH PRESSURE TANKS
FLE-PWB8V-16 8 3 16 Bar 1 203 x 317
FLE-PWB18V-16 18 6 16 Bar 1 279 x 350
FLE-PWB80V-16 80 29 16 Bar 1 388 x 787
BRAIDED CONNECTION KITS
DAB-20HCONN 3/4” 90 deg F+20H Adaptor x 1” M x 500mm
DAB-60HCONN 1” 90 deg F x 1” M x 600mm
DAB-100HCONN 1” 90 deg F x 1” M x 700mm
DAB-200HCONN 1” F x 1” M x 800mm
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED CONNECTION KITS
FLE-700MFCKIT 1” F x 1” M x 700mm
FLE-700MFECKIT 1” 90 deg F x 1” M x 700mm
FLE-800MFCKIT 1” F x 1” M x 800mm
FLE-800MFECKIT 1” 90 deg F x 1” M x 800mm
FLE-1000MFCKIT 1” F x 1” M x 1000mm
FLE-1000MFECKIT 1” 90 deg F x 1” M x 1000mm
Accessories
FLE-PWB8V
ChallengerTM Series
ChallengerTM diaphragm pressure tanks are ideally suited for a wide range

• 5 year replacement warranty
Model Actual
Capacity
(litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-C100V 100 36 10 Bar 1  406 x 876
FLE-C130V 130 46 10 Bar 1 406 x 1085
FLE-C170V 170 62 10 Bar 1 533 x 920
FLE-C240V 240 86 10 Bar 1 533 x 1219
FLE-C310V 310 113 10 Bar 1 533 x 1574
FLE-C450V 450 165 10 Bar 1 660 x 1504
Comprehensive Pre-
charged Air Cushion
Controlled Action
Diaphragm

corrosion resistant and lightweight.
Model Actual
Capacity
(litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-C2B-80 80 29 10 Bar 1 418 x 852
FLE-C2B-100 100 36 10 Bar 1 418 x 967
FLE-C2B-130 130 46 10 Bar 1 418 x 1227
FLE-C2B-200 200 72 10 Bar 1 542 x 1098
FLE-C2B-250 250 90 10 Bar 1 542 x 1303
Reinforced plastic
connection
Patented CAD-2
controlled action

Capacity
(litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-SF2425V 24 9 25 Bar 1 260 x 445
FLE-SF6025V 60 22 25 Bar 1 380 x 780
FLE-SF10025V 100 36 25 Bar 1 460 x 935
SuperFlowTM interchangeable diaphragm high pressure tanks are ideally
suited for a wide range of larger applications including pump booster
systems, irrigation systems, high pressure systems and to minimise water
hammer.